NEW HORIZON

New Horizon And Pizzaria Menu

https://menuweb.menu
14741 Central Ave, Oak Forest 1-60452-1203, United States
+17086872550 - http://lhorizon60452.weebly.com

The restaurant from Oak Forest offers 163 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$11.8. New Horizon Restaurant in Oak Forest, IL is a well-established American eatery with an impressive 4.1-
star rating. Enjoy a variety of delicious meals, including vegetarian options, and don't miss out on our kids menu.
We are open from 6:00 AM to 9:00 PM, so be sure to reserve your table by calling (708) 687-2550. Share your
dining experience with us and leave a review!.
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New Horizon And Pizzaria Menu

Sandwiches & Hot

Paninis
HAMBURGER

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

A La Carte

SIDE POTATO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Beef Dishes
FILET MIGNON

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Main Course

MEAT LOVERS SKILLET

Special Burgers

SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Appetizers

SIDE DINNER SALAD

$10.8

$8.0

$3.5

$4.0

$14.0

$11.5

$5.0

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Beverages

SODA/ ICED TEA

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Eggs

2 PORK CHOPS EGGS

Breakfast All Day

STEAK SKILLET

Bar Food

CHICKEN WINGS WITH FRIES

Savory Crepes
PLAIN CREPES

Entrees And Roasts

GRILLED BEEF LIVER

Popular Items

CHICKEN MARSALA PASTA

Dinners
BREADED PORK TENDERLOIN

Breakfast From The

$11.0

$2.8

$17.0

$14.0

$9.6

$9.0

$14.0

$16.0

$15.0



New Horizon And Pizzaria Menu

Griddle

BELGIUM WAFFLE TOPPED WITH

FRUIT

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA

Weekend Brunch

MONTE CRISTO SANDWICH

From The Griddle

THE SHORT STACK

Griddle Specialties

BANANA WALNUT PANCAKES

Breakfast Entrees
HAM STEAK EGGS

Pates
LINGUINI AGLIO

The Griddle

FRUITY CREPES

Breakfast Eggs

THE FRIED EGG SANDWHICH

Fresh Seafood
ALASKAN RED SALMON

Homestyle

ROAST TURKEY DINNER

$11.0

$16.0

$12.5

$7.3

$11.0

$15.0

$13.0

$11.0

$6.0

$17.0

$16.0

The Basics
HAMBURGER PATTY EGGS

Griddle Greats

FRENCH TOAST TOPPED WITH
FRUIT

Belgian Waffles

BACON WAFFLE

Vegan Brunch

SAUSAGE PATTIES

Italian Favorites

BREADED VEAL PARMESAN

Pasta Entree
CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA

49'Er Sandwiches

CHICKEN MALIBU

A Big Salad

A BIG SALAD

Eggceptional Dishes

POPEYE SKILLET

Grilled Flatbreads

GREEK CHICKEN

—Sandwiches

GRILLED RUBEN SANDWICH

$13.0

$11.0

$11.0

$5.0

$17.0

$16.0

$13.5

$11.0

$11.5

$16.0

$13.5



New Horizon And Pizzaria Menu

Steaks & Chops
(Breakfast)

CHOPPED SIRLOIN STEAK EGGS  $15.0

Sizzling Skillet

GYPSY SKILLET $12.0

Skillets - Breakfast

VEGGIE SKILLET $12.0
Specialty Bread

CHICKEN RISOTTO $16.0
House Appetizers

SKINNY COW $15.0
Gyro Platters

CHICKEN FAJITA ON A PITA $12.5

Sizzlin Skillets

HOBO SKILLET $11.5

Lunch And Dinner Entrees
CHICKEN AND WAFFLE $12.0

Delux Sandwiches

BEEF PATTY MELT SANDWICH $11.5
Mom-Style Platters
BAKED MEATLOAF $14.0

Omega Grecian Specialty
Entrees

GRECIAN PORK CHOPS $18.0
Hearty Breakfast - Eggs
And Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE $12.3
Meat & Ribs

SAUSAGE LINKS $4.0
Uncategorized

CHEESE CREPES $11.0
Entrées

SAGANAKI $9.0

MINESTRONE SOUP

Toast

FRENCH TOAST $9.0
TOAST $2.8
Breakfast

ITALIAN SAUSAGE EGGS $13.0
PORK CHOP EGGS $14.0
Drinks

COFFEE/ HOT TEA $4.0
DRINKS

Specialties

COUNTRY FRESH EGGS
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MEAT CHEESE CROISSANT
SANDWICH

Dessert

RICE PUDDING
CREPES

Main
NY STRIP STEAK EGGS
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS

Egg Dishes
EGGS FLORENTINE
OMELETTE

$11.5

$20.0
$15.0

$11.0

Pancakes, French Toast,

And Waffles

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES
BELGIUM WAFFLE

Soups
MINESTRONE
CHICKEN SOUP
MUSHROOM SOUP

Burger
CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER
PATTY MELT

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN PARMESAN

$11.0
$9.0

$11.5
$12.5

$8.0
$16.0

4 +%a SOUTHERN FRIED
a m CHICKEN

“.f

From The Grill

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH
ROAST PORK
BBQ RIBS

Breakfast Omelettes

NEW HORIZON OMELETTE

ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUPREME
OMELETTE

ANYTHING GOES OMELETTE

Sandwich Board
STEAK FAJITA ON A PITA
COUNTRY HOUSE CLUB
FRANK N CHEESE SANDWICH

Skillets

COUNTRY SKILLET
IRISH SKILLET
MEXICAN SKILLET

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
FRENCH
GREEK

Salads

GREEK SALAD
JULIENNE SALAD

$12.5
$16.0

$13.8
$12.8

$9.0

$13.5
$12.5
$8.5

$11.5
$12.0
$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
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COBB SALAD
CESAR SALAD

Seafood

SHRIMP ALFREDO

PAN FRIED LAKE PERCH
FILET OF SOLE

SHRIMP SCAMPI

CAJUN SEASONED CATFISH

Omelettes

PLAIN OMELETTE
CHEESE OMELETTE

SPINACH FETA CHEESE
OMELETTE

DENVER OMELETTE
WESTERN OMELETTE

Pasta

BAKED MOSTACCIOLI
ST ) CHICKEN AGLIO
QY SHRIMP AGLIO
SEAFOOD MARYLAND PASTA
PLUM SPAGHETTI

SALMON BASILICO

Side Dishes

is‘m NEW HORIZON

: DELIGHT
Q83X

- SIDE CORNED BEEF
‘ﬁv HASH

SIDE PANCAKE
SIDE OF RICE
RICE

$13.0
$12.0

$18.0
$16.0
$16.0
$18.0
$16.0

$9.0
$9.8

$10.6

$11.8
$12.8

$13.0
$16.0
$18.0
$19.0
$13.0
$18.0

$15.0

$5.0

$4.0
$3.5

MASHED POTATOES

Sandwiches

2\ FRENCH DIP
SANDWICH

%' PHILLY BEEF
SANDWICH

CHICKEN PHILLY SANDWICH

BLT SANDWICH

BLT CLUB

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE WITH BACON
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE WITH HAM
SANDWICH

SALAD SANDWICH
TUNA SANDWICH

Ingredients Used

TILAPIA
BACON
HAM
MILK

BEEF

CHEESE

SPINACH

PORK MEAT
MUSHROOMS
POTATOES
VEGETABLES
TUNA

CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE CHIP

$11.5

$12.5

$12.5
$8.5
$10.5
$6.5

$8.5

$9.0

$9.0

$15.0
$4.0
$5.0
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These Types Of Dishes TOSTADAS
Are Being Served MEAT
"~ PANCAKES $9.0 MEATLOAF

“ SPAGHETTI $13.0 TURKEY
: PORK CHOPS $17.0 PANINI
SOUP SALAD
BREAD FISH
CHICKEN BURGER

New Horizon And Pizzaria

14741 Central Ave, Oak Forest I- Opening Hours:

60452-1203, United States Monday 06:00-21:00
Tuesday 06:00-21:00
Wednesday 06:00-21:00
Thursday 06:00-21:00
Friday 06:00-21:00
Saturday 06:00-21:00
Sunday 06:00-21:00
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