NEW HORIZON





New Horizon And Pizzaria Menu

https://menuweb.menu 14741 Central Ave, Oak Forest I-60452-1203, United States +17086872550 - http://horizon60452.weebly.com









The restaurant from Oak Forest offers **163** different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$11.8. New Horizon Restaurant in Oak Forest, IL is a well-established American eatery with an impressive 4.1-star rating. Enjoy a variety of delicious meals, including vegetarian options, and don't miss out on our kids menu. We are open from 6:00 AM to 9:00 PM, so be sure to reserve your table by calling (708) 687-2550. Share your dining experience with us and leave a review!



			Santana Spartners and the Control of
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		American Food EGGS BENEDICT	\$11.0
HAMBURGER	\$10.8	Povorogos	
		Beverages	
Snacks		SODA/ ICED TEA	\$2.8
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0	Hot Drinks	
A La Carte		COFFEE	
SIDE POTATO	\$3.5		
SIDETOTATO	Ψ3.3	Eggs	
Starters & Salads		2 PORK CHOPS EGGS	\$17.0
		2 FORK CHOP3 EGGS	\$17.0
FRENCH FRIES		Breakfast All Day	
Doof Dichoo		•	
Beef Dishes		STEAK SKILLET	\$14.0
FILET MIGNON		Par Food	
		Bar Food	
Soft Drinks		CHICKEN WINGS WITH FRIES	\$9.6
JUICE	\$4.0		
		Savory Crepes	
Main Course		PLAIN CREPES	\$9.0
MEAT LOVERS SKILLET	\$14.0		
	V = v	Entrees And Roasts	
Special Burgers		GRILLED BEEF LIVER	\$14.0
SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER	\$11.5		
SWISS MUSHROUM BURGER	211.2	Popular Items	
Wron		•	#46.0
Wrap		CHICKEN MARSALA PASTA	\$16.0
THE ITALIAN WRAP		Dinners	
Potatoes		BREADED PORK TENDERLOIN	\$15.0
HASH BROWNS		Breakfast From The	

\$5.0

Appetizers

SIDE DINNER SALAD

	1
The board of	

Griddle BELGIUM WAFFLE TOPPED WITH FRUIT	\$11.0	The Basics HAMBURGER PATTY EGGS	\$13.0
Italian Specialties CHICKEN PICCATA	\$16.0	Griddle Greats FRENCH TOAST TOPPED WITH FRUIT	\$11.0
Weekend Brunch		Belgian Waffles	
MONTE CRISTO SANDWICH	\$12.5	BACON WAFFLE	\$11.0
From The Griddle		Vegan Brunch	
THE SHORT STACK	\$7.3	SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$5.0
Griddle Specialties		Italian Favorites	
BANANA WALNUT PANCAKES	\$11.0	BREADED VEAL PARMESAN	\$17.0
Breakfast Entrees		Pasta Entree	
HAM STEAK EGGS	\$15.0	CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA	\$16.0
Pâtes		49'Er Sandwiches	
LINGUINI AGLIO	\$13.0	CHICKEN MALIBU	\$13.5
The Griddle		A Big Salad	
FRUITY CREPES	\$11.0	A BIG SALAD	\$11.0
Breakfast Eggs		Eggceptional Dishes	
THE FRIED EGG SANDWHICH	\$6.0	POPEYE SKILLET	\$11.5
Fresh Seafood		Grilled Flatbreads	
ALASKAN RED SALMON	\$17.0	GREEK CHICKEN	\$16.0
Homestyle		-Sandwiches	
ROAST TURKEY DINNER	\$16.0	GRILLED RUBEN SANDWICH	\$13.5



			Santa Separate visus of
Steaks & Chops (Breakfast)		Omega Grecian Specialty Entrees	
CHOPPED SIRLOIN STEAK EGGS	\$15.0	GRECIAN PORK CHOPS	\$18.0
Sizzling Skillet GYPSY SKILLET	\$12.0	Hearty Breakfast - Eggs And Omelettes	
Skillets - Breakfast		VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$12.3
VEGGIE SKILLET	\$12.0	Meat & Ribs	
Specialty Bread		SAUSAGE LINKS	\$4.0
CHICKEN RISOTTO	\$16.0	Uncategorized	
House Appetizers		CHEESE CREPES	\$11.0
SKINNY COW	\$15.0	Entrées	
Cura Diattora		SAGANAKI	\$9.0
Gyro Platters		MINESTRONE SOUP	
CHICKEN FAJITA ON A PITA	\$12.5	Tooot	
Sizzlin Skillets		Toast	
HOBO SKILLET	\$11.5	FRENCH TOAST	\$9.0
TIODO GRIELLI	QIII O	TOAST	\$2.8
Lunch And Dinner Entrees		Breakfast	
CHICKEN AND WAFFLE	\$12.0	ITALIAN SAUSAGE EGGS	\$13.0
Delux Sandwiches		PORK CHOP EGGS	\$14.0
BEEF PATTY MELT SANDWICH	\$11.5	Drinks	
		COFFEE/ HOT TEA	\$4.0
Mom-Style Platters		DRINKS	
BAKED MEATLOAF	\$14.0		
		Specialties	

COUNTRY FRESH EGGS



\$13.0

MEAT CHEESE CROISSANT SANDWICH	\$11.5	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN	\$15.0	
Dessert				
RICE PUDDING		From The Grill		
CREPES		CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$12.5	
		ROAST PORK	\$16.0	
Main		BBQ RIBS	Ψ10.0	
NY STRIP STEAK EGGS	\$20.0	במואו סמק		
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS	\$15.0	Breakfast Omelettes		
Egg Dishes		NEW HORIZON OMELETTE	\$13.8	
EGGS FLORENTINE	\$11.0	ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUPREME OMELETTE	\$12.8	
OMELETTE		ANYTHING GOES OMELETTE	\$9.0	
Pancakes, French Toast,		Sandwich Board		
And Waffles		STEAK FAJITA ON A PITA	\$13.5	
CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES	\$11.0	COUNTRY HOUSE CLUB	\$12.5	
BELGIUM WAFFLE	\$9.0	FRANK N CHEESE SANDWICH	\$8.5	
Soups		Skillets		
MINESTRONE		COUNTRY SKILLET	\$11.5	
CHICKEN SOUP		IRISH SKILLET	\$12.0	
MUSHROOM SOUP		MEXICAN SKILLET	\$13.0	
Burger		Restaurant Category		
CHEESEBURGER	\$11.5	ITALIAN		
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$12.5	FRENCH		
PATTY MELT		GREEK		
Chicken		Salads		
CHICKEN WINGS		GREEK SALAD	\$13.0	

\$16.0

JULIENNE SALAD

CHICKEN PARMESAN



COBB SAL	AD	\$13.0	MASHED POTATOES	
CESAR SA	LAD	\$12.0		
_	_		Sandwiches	
Seafoo	od		FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$11.5
SHRIMP AL	FREDO	\$18.0		
PAN FRIED	LAKE PERCH	\$16.0	PHILLY BEEF SANDWICH	\$12.5
FILET OF S	SOLE	\$16.0	CHICKEN PHILLY SANDWICH	\$12.5
SHRIMP SO	CAMPI	\$18.0	BLT SANDWICH	\$8.5
CAJUN SE	ASONED CATFISH	\$16.0	BLT CLUB	\$10.5
Omele	#aa		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.5
PLAIN OMI		\$9.0	GRILLED CHEESE WITH BACON SANDWICH	\$8.5
CHEESE O	MELETTE	\$9.8	GRILLED CHEESE WITH HAM SANDWICH	\$9.0
SPINACH FOR COMELETTE	ETA CHEESE	\$10.6	SALAD SANDWICH	\$9.0
DENVER O	MELETTE	\$11.8	TUNA SANDWICH	
WESTERN	OMELETTE	\$12.8	Ingredients Used	
Pasta			TILAPIA	\$15.0
	BAKED MOSTACCIOLI	\$13.0	BACON	\$4.0
	CHICKEN AGLIO	\$16.0	HAM	\$5.0
	SHRIMP AGLIO	\$18.0	MILK	
SEAFOOD	MARYLAND PASTA	\$19.0	BEEF	
PLUM SPA		\$13.0	CHEESE	
SALMON E	BASILICO	\$18.0	SPINACH	
			PORK MEAT	
Side D	ishes		MUSHROOMS	
	NEW HORIZON	\$15.0	POTATOES	
	DELIGHT	Ψ13.0	VEGETABLES	
1	SIDE CORNED BEEF HASH	\$5.0	TUNA	
SIDE PANO	CAKE	\$4.0	CHOCOLATE	
SIDE OF R	ICE	\$3.5	CHOCOLATE CHIP	

RICE



These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**

PANCAKES SPAGHETTI

\$9.0 \$13.0 **PORK CHOPS** \$17.0

SOUP BREAD CHICKEN **TOSTADAS**

MEAT

MEATLOAF

TURKEY

PANINI

SALAD

FISH

BURGER

New Horizon And Pizzaria

14741 Central Ave, Oak Forest I-60452-1203, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 06:00-21:00 Tuesday 06:00-21:00 Wednesday 06:00-21:00 Thursday 06:00-21:00 Friday 06:00-21:00 Saturday 06:00-21:00 Sunday 06:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

